
Holy Name of Jesus School  

  

Three - Year – Old Calendar  

2021 - 2022  
  

Tuesday, September 7 First Day of School   
  

Thursday, November 11  
 

NO SCHOOL – Parent/Teacher Conferences 7:30am – 3:00pm  
 

Monday, November 15 thru 

Friday, November 19 

Catholic School Week 
  

Thursday,  November 25  NO SCHOOL - THANKSGIVING HOLIDAY  
  

Thursday,  December 16  Christmas Program 10:00am  
  

Thursday, December 23 thru 

Thursday, December 30 
NO SCHOOL - CHRISTMAS HOLIDAY   
School resumes on Tuesday, January 4  
  

Sunday, January 31 thru  

Friday, February 5  
  

Catholic Schools Week; Registrations for 2021/2022 School Year  

Thursday, April 14  thru 

Tuesday, April 19  

NO SCHOOL – Holy Thursday and Easter Tuesday  

Both are - Make-up Day  
  

Thursday, May 26  Last Day of School  
  

Friday, May 27  Parent Conferences  
  

  

We will adhere to this calendar with any unforeseen changes being made as far in advance as possible.  


